Issue Date
02/14/2014
02/25/2014
07/30/2014
02/25/2014
03/07/2014
03/24/2014
03/24/2014
03/24/2014
03/24/2014
03/24/2014
03/26/2014
04/01/2014
04/25/2014
05/21/2014
05/21/2014
06/19/2014
08/20/2014
09/09/2014
12/19/2014
03/11/2014
04/14/2014
04/21/2014
04/23/2014
04/25/2014
04/29/2014
05/09/2014
05/15/2014
05/15/2014
05/15/2014
05/21/2014
05/21/2014
05/21/2014
06/16/2014
06/23/2014
07/09/2014
07/09/2014
07/10/2014
07/16/2014
08/12/2014
08/14/2014
08/22/2014
08/25/2014
08/27/2014
09/18/2014

Aldermanic
District

Agent

KOPPA, Laura, Agent
KOPPA, Laura, Agent
SNYDER, Howard, Agent
ESTEVES, Hilda, Agent
ZUTZ, John, Agent
MASLOW, Linda, Agent
MASLOW, Linda, Agent
DRISCOLL, Mary beth, Agent
MASLOW, Linda, Agent
MASLOW, Linda, Agent
LAWSON, Mark, Agent
GRIDER, Lesley, Agent
HOLOUBEK, Natalie, Agent
SALVIA, Steph, Agent
SALVIA, Steph, Agent
PLAISTED, Jim, Agent
PIOTROWSKI, James A, Agent
3 CARBON, Jeanne B, Agent
3 LAWSON, Mark, Agent

4 KEDINGER, Theresa, Agent
4 GINSTER, Jessica, Agent

4 ECKS, Marion, Agent

4 NIEWIEDZIAL, Kim, Agent
4 FRANZ, Margaret, Agent

4 DAILY, Steven L, Agent

4 FOJUT, Jeremy, Agent

4 NELSON, Heather, Agent
4 CLAUS, Sarah, Agent

4 VIANES, Mel, Agent

4 GRAU, Amy L, Agent

4 VANDEBERG, Brooke, Agent
4 HOAG, William M, Agent
4 DAMIANA, Angela, Agent
4 DROVER, Victor, Agent

4 KEDINGER, Theresa, Agent
4 ERICKSON, Kevin, Agent

4 ORLAPP, Rachel, Agent

4 DOLLHAUSEN, Sarah, Agent
4 MESSING, Gary E, Agent

4 O'KEEFE, Nancy, Agent

4 CORNELL, Suzanne, Agent
4 KEDINGER, Theresa, Agent
4 DAHMER, Alexis, Agent

4 MURPHY, Terry, Agent
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10/08/2014
11/24/2014
12/01/2014
04/23/2014
05/21/2014
07/28/2014
08/28/2014
01/17/2014
02/25/2014
04/02/2014
04/24/2014
06/18/2014
06/23/2014
07/25/2014
08/06/2014
08/08/2014
10/17/2014
04/15/2014
05/21/2014
06/17/2014
07/14/2014
05/28/2014
07/17/2014
02/04/2014
02/28/2014
03/28/2014
05/07/2014
06/16/2014
07/09/2014
09/09/2014
09/24/2014
05/21/2014
05/21/2014
07/14/2014
07/15/2014
07/30/2014
01/08/2014
02/26/2014
03/21/2014
03/31/2014
05/21/2014
06/06/2014
06/13/2014
06/23/2014
07/10/2014
09/24/2014
10/27/2014

4 NUOFFER, Dawn, Agent

4 DUKE, Marcus C, Agent

4 ZIMMERMAN, Kurt, Agent

5 RONDINELLI, Fred, Agent

5 CUCINELLO, Georgia, Agent

5 IYASELE, Theophilus O, Agent
5 IYASELE, Theophilus O, Agent
6 SANDERS, Welford, Agent

6 KNAPP, Jerome, Agent

6 KNAPP, Jerome, Agent

6 SANDERS, Welford, Agent

6 GRIFFIN, Adriane, Agent

6 STONE, JR, Donald D, Agent
6 SANDERS, Welford, Agent

6 MUHAMMAD, Bernadine, Agent
6 MUHAMMAD, Bernadine, Agent

6 SANDERS, Welford, Agent

8 DIAZ, Daisy Y, Agent

8 GUZMAN, Jose, Agent

8 MARTIN, Jose, Agent

8 LIBBEY, Steven, Agent

9 WEGMAN, Angela, Agent

9 COCROFT, Everett, Agent
10 MCGILL, John, Agent
10 KUCERA, Cindy, Agent
10 PULS, Susan B, Agent
10 SCHAEFER, Leonard J, Agent
10 ZYNIECK, Alice M, Agent
10 VAN CAMP, Jesse, Agent
10 KNOLLENBERG, Laura, Agent
10 PULS, Susan B, Agent
11 FENNIG, Arthur E, Agent
11 BISKUPSKI, Rebecca R, Agent
11 FRALEIGH, Keith A, Agent
11 NOWAK, Shawna, Agent
11 STOJSAVLIEVIC, Nikola, Agent
12 JOHNSON, Scott M, Agent
12 DANNACKER, Joseph, Agent
12 RODRIGUEZ, Carmela, Agent
12 BUSH, Nancy, Agent
12 SULLIVAN, Teri, Agent
12 MORENQO, Jose, Agent
12 MAZZI, Jose, Agent
12 CONTRERAS, Mauricio, Agent
12 MOSKALUK, Heddy, Agent
12 ENGEL, Laura, Agent
12 KAZMIERSKI, Glen, Agent



10/28/2014
04/17/2014
06/24/2014
07/31/2014
01/27/2014
04/23/2014
04/23/2014
06/18/2014
07/15/2014
08/05/2014
08/08/2014
08/22/2014
08/22/2014
08/27/2014
12/05/2014
02/25/2014
07/18/2014

12 PEREZ CHIRINOS, Manuel A, Agent
13 NOWAK, Russell, Agent

13 MAZZI, Jose, Agent

13 PUCELL, Jeff, Agent

14 KWONG, Peter, Agent

14 MARTINEZ, Jose, Agent

14 SWIRKOWSKI, Thomas R, Agent
14 JOHNS, Les B, Agent

14 WOODBURY, Jason A, Agent

14 RICHTER, Timothy T, Agent

14 WOODBURY, Jason A, Agent

14 IGLINSKI, Amanda, Agent

14 GAETH, Richard, Agent

14 VANDE ZANDE, Steven, Agent
14 BRANNAN, John P, Agent

15 STYER, Gina, Agent

15 WILLIAMS, Patrick, Agent



Legal Name

OUR LADY OF GOOD HOPE CONGREGATION

OUR LADY OF GOOD HOPE CONGREGATION
Northwest Side Community Development Corporation
ALL SAINTS CATHOLIC EAST SCHOOL SYSTEM, INC
VIETNAM VETS AGAINST THE WAR, INC
RIVERWEST BUSINESSMANS CORPORATION
RIVERWEST BUINESSMEN'S CORP

Groundwork Milwaukee, Inc

RIVERWEST BUSINESSMEN'S CORP

RIVERWEST BUSINESSMEN'S CORP

Riverwest Artists Association, Inc.

Tamarack Waldorf School

Downtown Montessori Academy

Brady Area Foundation for Art and Education, Inc
Brady Area Foundation for Art & Education, Inc
EAST SIDE B I D #20

SS PETER AND PAUL PARISH

GRACE EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN CHURCH
Riverwest Artists Association, Inc.

ST JOAN ANTIDA HIGH SCHOOL

Bicycle Federation of Wisconsin Educational Foundation Inc
American Civil Liberties Union of WI Foundation, Inc
TRINITY BOOSTER CLUB

Master Singers of Milwaukee, Inc.

A Chudnow & Sons Historical Museum Inc

ART Milwaukee

Arabian Festivals Inc.

Marquette University

Marquette University

Historic Milwaukee, Inc

MILWAUKEE PUBLIC LIBRARY

MUSEUM OF BEER & BREWING INC

Friends of Lakeshore State Park

Milwaukee Rugby Sevens Association Inc

Sisters of Charity of Saint Joan Antida, Inc
Oregon Games for the Physically Limited, Inc
Arthritis Foundation Upper Midwest Region

True Skool, Inc

The Masterpiece LTD

Historic Third Ward Association Inc

All Saints' Cathedral

ST JOAN ANTIDA HIGH SCHOOL

Pink Banana Theatre Co.

Artworks for Milwaukee

Premise Address
7152 N 41ST ST

7152 N 41ST ST

3427 W VILLARD AV
2461 N MURRAY AV
500-800 E LOCUST ST
2778 N WEIL ST

801 E CLARKE ST
1845 N FARWELL AV #100
927 E WRIGHT ST
808 E CHAMBERS ST
926 E CENTER ST
1500 E PARK PL

1500 E PARK PL
700-1299 E BRADY ST
1300-1400 E BRADY ST
2122 N PROSPECT AV
2491 N MURRAY AV
1209 N BROADWAY
926 E CENTER ST
1341 N CASS ST

1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR

207 E BUFFALO ST #325
573-87 E ERIE ST

914 E KNAPP ST

839 N 11TH ST

626 E WISCONSIN AV
200 N HARBOR DR

770 N 12TH ST

770 N 12TH ST

200 E WELLS ST

814 W WISCONSIN AV

1600 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR

480 N HARBOR DR

1700 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR

1341 N CASS ST

1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR

200 N HARBOR DR

161 W WISCONSIN AV #1000
1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR

219 N MILWAUKEE ST
818 E JUNEAU AV
1341 N CASS ST

161 W WISCONSIN AV #1100

735 N WATER ST



MILWAUKEE CENTER FOR INDEPENDENCE

Club Kids in Danger Saved (Club Kids) Inc

AIA - MILWAUKEE

Cashel Dennehy School of Irish Dance Inc
Covenant Evangelical Lutheran Church

Nigerian Community in Milwaukee, Inc.

Nigerian Community in Milwaukee, Inc.

CENTER FOR TEACHING ENTREPRENEURSHIP, INC
Historic King Drive Business Improvement District
Historic King Drive Business Improvement District
Martin Luther King Economic Development Corporation
NORTHCOTT NEIGHBORHOOD HOUSE, INC
Kappa Phi Chapter

Martin Luther King Economic Development Corporation
Inner City Development Project, Inc

Inner City Development Project, Inc

Center for Teaching Entrepreneurship

ST RAFAEL THE ARCHANGEL CONGREGATION
PRINCE OF PEACE CHURCH

ST VINCENT DE PAUL PARISH

FRIENDS OF THE DOMES, INC

ST BERNADETTE PARISH

Milwaukee Brotherhood of Firefighters

St Catherines's Parish

WISCONSIN LUTHERAN HIGH SCHOOL

Mother of Good Counsel Congregation

ST VINCENT PALLOTTI PARISH

MILW PROF FIRE FIGHTERS ASSN, #215
WISCONSIN HUMANE SOCIETY

ZOOLOGICAL SOCIETY OF MILWAUKEE CO
Mother of Good Counsel Congregation

OUR LADY OF LOURDES CONGREGATION

St Matthias Congregation

OUR LADY OF LOURDES CONGREGATION

St Matthias Congregation

ST SAVA SERBIAN ORTHODOX CATHEDRAL

The Steel Shoe Fund, Inc

ST JOSEPHAT BASILICA COUNCIL 13583

ST ADALBERT CONGREGATION

Business Improvement District #4

Arts At Large Inc

OUR LADY OF GUADALUPE CHURCH

Peruvian Association of Milwaukee Wisconsin

ST HYACINTH'S CONGREGATION

ST MAXIMILIAN KOLBE PARISH

Interfaith Older Adult Programs, Inc

BASILICA OF ST JOSAPHAT CHOIR

2020 W WELLS ST

1010 N LINCOLN MEMORIAL DR
200 E WELLS ST

4257 N 100TH ST

4119 N 81ST ST

8310 W APPLETON AV

8310 W APPLETON AV

2775 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
2212 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
2212 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
2775 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
2700-3000 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
2053 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
2775 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
2200 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
2200 N MARTIN L KING JR DR
2821 N4TH ST

2273 S31ST ST

1126 S 25TH ST

2100 W MITCHELL ST

524 S LAYTON BL

8200 W DENVER AV

7717 W GOOD HOPE RD
5101 W CENTER ST

330 N GLENVIEW AV

6924 W LISBON AV

5424 W BLUE MOUND RD
5625 W WISCONSIN AV

4500 W WISCONSIN AV
10001 W BLUE MOUND RD
6924 W LISBON AV

3722 S58TH ST

9306 W BELOIT RD

3722 S58TH ST

9300 W BELOIT RD

3201 S51ST ST

408 W FLORIDA ST

801 W LINCOLN AV

1923 W BECHER ST

1000 W HISTORIC MITCHELL ST
908 S5TH ST

613 S4TH ST

1414 W BECHER ST

1414 W BECHER ST

2427 S 15TH ST

2333 S6THST

801 W LINCOLN AV



Esperanza Unida Inc
ST ROMAN PARISH

Peruvian Association of Milwaukee Wisconsin

ST CHARLES BORROMEO CHURCH

Christ Church of Milwaukee

UMOS, INC

ST PAUL CONGREGATION

BAY VIEW LIONS CLUB

BAY VIEW NEIGHBORHOOD ASSOCIATION
Park People of Milwaukee County Inc
BAYVIEW COMMUNITY FUND
Groundwork Milwaukee Inc

Christ Church of Milwaukee

Bay View Neighborhood Association

Bay View Historical Society

FEEDING AMERICA OF EASTERN WISCONSIN
Plan it Green, Inc

611 W NATIONAL AV
1810 W BOLIVAR AV
1601 W HOWARD AV
3100 W PARNELL AV
915 E OKLAHOMA AV
2701 S CHASE AV

1720 E NORWICH AV
2900 S SHORE DR

2600 S KINNICKINNIC AV
3000 S HOWELL AV
2800 S KINNICKINNIC AV
2625 S GREELEY ST

915 E OKLAHOMA AV
2625 S GREELEY ST

2473 S KINNICKINNIC AV
1700 W FOND DU LAC AV
1859 N 40TH ST



